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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 4102

DESCRIPTION

All models include in the price architect's expenses, licenses and ten-
year insurance. The price does not include plot, water and electricity
rights, minimum elevation, swimming pool, legal and registration fees or
I.V.A. Prices of plot from € 77,770 to € 707m2 to € 200,000 for 1000m?2.
Choosing to build your dream home guarantees the safety of more than
30 years of experience. Contact us for a free quote, tailor made, without
obligation.

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:

BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

JAVEA (JAVEA)

317.300 €
Villa

Javea
(Javea)

4
4

351
1.120
137

2008

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



STYLE VIEWS ORIENTATION PARKING

e Mediterranean e Panoramic views South Parking no Cars: 4
KITCHEN GARDEN AND HEATING ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
TERRACES
e Open kitchen e Central gas heating I wardrobes
e Covered terrace e Radiators ﬂazed wind n
e Open terrace room @
e Landscaped S ecinc =
e Stone walls E
e Private garden ;

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



