



Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3 , 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 4102 JAVEA (JAVEA)



INFO			
PRICE:	317.300 €		
PROPERTY TYPE:	Villa		
CITY:	Javea (Javea)		
BEDROOMS:	4		
Bathrooms:	4		
Build (m2):	351		
Plot (m2):	1.120		
Terrace (m2):	137		
Year:	2008		
Floor:	2		
Old price	-		

DESCRIPTION

All models include in the price architect's expenses, licenses and tenyear insurance. The price does not include plot, water and electricity rights, minimum elevation, swimming pool, legal and registration fees or I.V.A. Prices of plot from € 77,770 to € 707m2 to € 200,000 for 1000m2. Choosing to build your dream home guarantees the safety of more than 30 years of experience. Contact us for a free quote, tailor made, without obligation.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED



STYLE	VIEWS	ORIENTATION	PARKING
Mediterranean	Panoramic views	South	Parking no Cars: 4
KITCHEN	GARDEN AND TERRACES	HEATING	ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
Open kitchen	 Covered terrace Open terrace Landscaped Stone walls Private garden 	Central gas heatingRadiators	glazed wind Storage room E F G

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"